
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
4 

27 
3 

90 
92 

Driver 
Nick Gilkes (R) 
Ariel Elkin (R) 
Brady Golan (R) 
Mac Clark 
Carson Etter (R) 

Team 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
TJ Speed Motorsports 
Turn 3 Motorsport 
Exclusive Autosport 
Exclusive Autosport 

Best Tm 
1:36.2540 
1:36.2887 
1:38.4716 
1:38.7854 
1:44.7545 

Diff 

0.0347 
2.2176 
2.5314 
8.5005 

Gap 

0.0347 
2.1829 
0.3138 
5.9691 

Best Speed 
84.452 
84.421 
82.550 
82.287 
77.599 

In Lap 
2 
4 
3 
2 
2 

Laps 
7 
8 
8 
3 
3 

Sorted on best lap timeMid-Ohio Series Open Test 

USF Pro 2000 

Pro Test 3 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 16:05:00 

Mid-Ohio 13 Turn Road Course 2.258 miles 

5/13/2025 15:50 

Mid-Ohio Series Open Test 

USF Pro 2000 

Pro Test 3 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 16:05:00 

Mid-Ohio 13 Turn Road Course 2.258 miles 

5/13/2025 15:50 

Official Results
Qualifying Record: David Malukas 7/28/2018 1:14.8576
Race Record: Rinus VeeKay 7/28/2018 1:16.3310
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