

Official Results

Qualifying Record: David Malukas 7/28/2018 1:14.8576 Race Record: Rinus VeeKay 7/28/2018 1:16.3310

Mid-Ohio Series Open Test

Sorted on best lap time

USF Pro 2000

Mid-Ohio 13 Turn Road Course 2.258 miles

Pro Test 3

5/13/2025 15:50

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 16:05:00

Pos	No.	Driver	Team	Best Tm	Diff	Gap	Best Speed	In Lap	Laps
1	4	Nick Gilkes (R)	Jay Howard Driver Develor	1:36.2540			84.452	2	7
2	27	Ariel Elkin (R)	TJ Speed Motorsports	1:36.2887	0.0347).0347	84.421	4	8
3	3	Brady Golan (R)	Turn 3 Motorsport	1:38.4716	2.2176	2.1829	82.550	3	8
4	90	Mac Clark	Exclusive Autosport	1:38.7854	2.5314).3138	82.287	2	3
5	92	Carson Etter (R)	Exclusive Autosport	1:44.7545	8.5005	5.9691	77.599	2	3



Orbits

Printed: 5/13/2025 4:29:00 PM